
COMM AT SW COR OF SEC, RUN E 56.
TO POB, CONT E 594.92 FT, N 1318
W 594.92 FT, S 1318.54 FT TO THE

LANGLEY NOREEN/LANGLEY ERNEST
543 NW CRIPPLE CREEK ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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5000 IMPROVED AG
03

33117.00 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

07/22/2015 DF 18.03 28,395 77,000 6,230 22,165

STANDARD
3

159,644
10,436
99,165

198,475
52,807

145,668
HX HB 50,722

94,946
269,245

0

269,245
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SALE:1:1: 10.00 ACRES

23531 M H 0 08/24/2005

2021HX Base Yr

543 NW CRIPPLE CREEK ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,584 119.5000 112.33 290,261 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 145,557

UOP 912 25 228 14,086

3,268 2,584 159,644

BAS= W76 S31 E76 N31$ UOP= N12 W76 S12 E76$.

BAS

76

31

76

31

UOP 12

76

12

76

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,086.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 2011 2011 3 50 2,086

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 5,000

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

8 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 50

9 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

10,436

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 22,165

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 100 14.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 6,230

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 14.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 77,000


